AGE-TIMING

PRVENSTVO PROSTOVOLJNIH GASILCEV SLOVENIJE

V VSL GOLTE 27.2.2016
Resultlist ( Class)
Rank Bib Name Club Total Diff

PIONIRKA
1 3 BLATNIK ANA GRMOVUE 52.48
2 2 MOROZ NEDA VRSNIK 53.25 +0.77
3 1 BENKO BRINA PGD TURIJE 1:01.60 +9.12
PIONIR
1 4 OSLAK Matevi VUZENICA 48.83
STAREJSE GASILKE
1 107 ISTENICIDA VRSNIK 39.69
2 5 KNEZ DOMINIKA Crnece 4294 +3.25
3 8 Kastelic Marija Stopice 43.21 +3.52
4 7 Ferjan Dita Begunje na Gorenjskem 50.36 +10.67

6 JANC KARMEN VRBIJE DNS
STAREJSI GASILCI
1 9 ISTENIC MIRKO VRSNIK 34.36
2 174 MLAKER IVAN SMARTNO NA POHORJU 35.52 +1.16
3 12 Rozman Branko Strazisce 36.45 +2.09
4 10 KOSMAC RAJKO VRSNIK 37.29 +2.93
5 14 STICHER ROBERT PIGD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 41.98 +7.62
6 16 Hvala Miro Sebrelje 42.10 +7.74
7 11 BUTALIN STANE PIGD KRKA Novo mesto 45.81 +11.45
8 15 DREU BRANKO LOKOVICA 48.54 +14.18

13 JANC DARKO VRBIJE DNS
MLADINKA
1 24 MOROZ NASTIA VRSNIK 38.66
2 23 Bajclana Gabrovka 41.07 +2.41
3 18 OSLAK Urska VUZENICA 41.64 +2.98
4 21 MOROZ NUSA VRSNIK 42.68 +4.02
5 17 BLATNIK KATJA GRMOVLUIE 52.44 +13.78
6 19 PEKLARLEA PGD TURIJE 57.85 +19.19
7 20 BENKO ZALA PGD TURIJE 58.95 +20.29

22 GRESAK MONIKA PGD TURIJE DNS
MLADINEC
1 27 KOGOVSEK ALEN ZAVRATEC 34.76
2 34 Ozebek Matevi Sebrelje 38.07 +3.31
3 31 DREU ZAK LOKOVICA 43.78 +9.02
4 26 Kriznar Miha Strazisce 52.23 +17.47
5 30 PESTOTNIK SIMON BIZOVIK 55.24 +20.48
6 25 FUNKEL DENIS DOL PRI HRASTNIKU 1:00.92 +26.16

35 Kriznar Tim Strazisce DSQ

33 BUTARA PRIMOZ SMIHEL NM DNS

32 Erzen Kristjan Velika Strmica DNS

29 Luka Kovce PGD LOKE DNS

28 BUTARA JAN SMIHEL NM DNS
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PRVENSTVO PROSTOVOLJ

Rank Bib Name

CLANICE B

39 Vrecko Andreja
40 ZIBELNIK MAJA
95 DEZELAK MATEJA
41 MOROZ ERIKA
80 KOSIR NINA

43 STRIGL MARJANA
38 PESTOTNIK BARBARA
37 NOVAK JANJA
42 BENKO NATALUA
36 BUTARA ALENKA

LANICE A
54 KNEZ MAIJA
55 ZUST MOICA
44 KNEZ ZALA
45 Ozebek Nina
50 NOVAK KATJA
56 Ozebek Tina
48 Ozebek Andreja
49 STRIGL URSKA
46 PESTOTNIK TINA
53 Hostnik Klara
47 SKULJ MARTINA
52 VUCKO BARBARA
51 HRIBAR MANCA
57 BUTARAPIA

OCOONOTUV A, WNR

R R R
REhEBwvwoNouU_WNR A

¢

1 83 BRENCEJURE

2 71 KLEMEN VERK

3 117 KOGOVSEK JANI
4 119 LESKOVEC PRIMOZ
5 99 TORKAR SANDI
=6 97 Ozebek Niko

= 65 DREU DAVID

8 81 Tusar Marjan

=9 94 BENKO TOMAZ
= 60 GANTAR JAKOB
11 82 SKRIANCIGOR
12 78 IRMAN RAFKO
13 75 Klemencic¢ Bostjan
14 93 PECOVNIK Miha
15 72 ZIBELNIK MARKO
16 84 KASTELIC FRANC
17 70 MOROZ SRECO
18 116 SLAPAR PETER
19 118 LOGAR TADEJ
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NIH GASILCEV SLOVENIJE -V V

Club

Begunje na Gorenjskem
DVOR

DOL PRI HRASTNIKU
VRSNIK

HRUSEVO

LOKOVICA

BIZOVIK

NEVLIE

PGD TURIE

SMIHEL NM

Crnece
VRH SV.TREH KRALJEV
Crnece
Sebrelje
NEVLIE
Sebrelje
Sebrelje
LOKOVICA
BIZOVIK
Gabrovka
BIZOVIK
PGD TURIJE
NEVLIE
SMIHEL NM

VRSNIK
PREBOLD-D.VAS-M.REKA
ZAVRATEC

ZAVRATEC

NEVLIE

Sebrelje

LOKOVICA

Sebrelje

PGD TURIE

ZAVRATEC

NEVLIE

TOPOVLIE PARIZUE
Sebrelje

VUZENICA

DVOR

PIGD KRKA Novo mesto
VRSNIK

NEVLIE

DOL PRI HRASTNIKU

29.2.2016 - 13:40:15

Total

36.51
37.06
40.83
41.36
42.99
43.37
45.85
53.79
58.82

DNS

31.81
39.33
39.91
40.31
42.29
43.79
45.16
45.33
47.19
47.61
1:03.93
1:37.68
DNF
DNS

32.65
33.13
34.21
34.57
35.03
35.20
35.20
35.36
35.39
35.39
35.46
35.48
36.15
36.19
36.50
36.58
36.60
36.62
36.91

www.alge-timing.com

Diff

+0.55
+4.32
+4.85
+6.48
+6.86
+9.34
+17.28
+22.31

+7.52
+8.10
+8.50
+10.48
+11.98
+13.35
+13.52
+15.38
+15.80
+32.12
+1:05.8

+0.48
+1.56
+1.92
+2.38
+2.55
+2.55
+2.71
+2.74
+2.74
+2.81
+2.83
+3.50
+3.54
+3.85
+3.93
+3.95
+3.97
+4.26
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Rank Bib Name ‘Club 7 Total Diff

20 109 SKRABL MITJA STEKLARNA ROGASKA 37.45 +4.80
21 101 SENEGACNIK ANDREJ FRANKOLOVO 38.00 +5.35
22 90 OSLAK Rajko VUZENICA 38.58 +5.93
23 125 POLENSEK JANEZ NOVA CERKEV 38.98 +6.33
24 172 SENTOCNIK RAJKO NOVA CERKEV 39.42 +6.77
25 62 Pusnik Janko Lokarje 39.51 +6.86
26 108 Dobnik Sandi Letus 39.60 +6.95
27 58 DEZELAK JURE DOL PRI HRASTNIKU 40.51 +7.86
28 98 Kastelic Bojan Gabrovka 40.57 +7.92
29 63 UdovcJoze Stopice 40.79 +8.14
30 61 SKOFLEK DEJAN VINSKA GORA 41.07 +8.42
31 113 BLATNIK PETER GRMOVLE 41.85 +9.20
32 171 RIBIC ROBI NOVA CERKEV 41.98 +9.33
33 89 Kodre Jozef Letus 42.40 +9.75
=34 121 VELENSEK JAKA FRANKOLOVO 42.70 +10.05
=34 120 Ozebek Roman Sebrelje 42.70 +10.05
36 112 KORASA STANE PIGD KRKA Novo mesto 45.08 +12.43
37 96 LESNIK ANTON KOZIJE 45.41 +12.76
38 76 Kastelic Peter Stopice 46.90 +14.25
39 67 Perdan Tomaz Strazisce 47.34 +14.69
40 92 HOMEC ZORAN VRSNIK 47.77 +15.12
41 114 TOMAZIC JURCEK SLOVENSKE KONJCIE 47.79 +15.14
42 103 Kriznar Martin Strazisce 51.41 +18.76
43 74 Grcar Edo Gabrovka 51.68 +19.03
44 144 MAROVSEK BRANKO NOVA CERKEV 57.04 +24.39

115 POLENEK WALTER FRANKOLOVO DNF

102 KAVCIC MILAN VRSNIK DNF

68 KOZELJ ANDREJ NEVLIE DSQ

122 Centrih Mihael PGD LOKE DNS

111 Danilo Drnolsek PGD LOKE DNS

110 Peterle Zvone Velika Strmica DNS

106 KOTNIK MARKO NEVLIE DNS

105 Kotnik Milan Velika Strmica DNS

104 PUNGERTAR SRECO NEVLE DNS

100 PUNGERTAR MATEJ NEVLIE DNS

91 Peterle Igor Velika Strmica DNS

88 Moltara Alojz Velika Strmica DNS

87 Grabnar Jozko Velika Strmica DNS

86 NOVAK BORIS Krize 1999 DNS

85 Milan Kovce PGD LOKE DNS

79 Slak Toni Trebelno DNS

77 NOVAK STANISLAV NEVLIE DNS

73 Milan Goropevsek PGD LOKE DNS

69 Dominik Drnolsek PGD LOKE DNS

66 Erzen Rafael Velika Strmica DNS

64 Grabnar Bostjan Velika Strmica DNS

59 Peter Cafuta PGD LOKE DNS
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Rank Bib

CLANI A
1 141
2 164
3 170
4 140
5 148
6 132
7 155
8 163
9 166
10 135
11 129
12 153
13 165
14 161
15 127
16 131
17 123
18 134
19 158
20 145
21 146
22 150
23 156
24 159
25 133
26 168
27 169
28 147
29 149
30 167
31 151
32 143
33 139
34 173
35 162
36 126
37 124
160

138

137

136

157

154

152

142

130
TIMING GOLTE

KOGOVSEK URBAN
GANTAR NIKO
POGORELCNIK KLEMEN
GANTAR JULIJAN
GANTAR BORUT
PETRIC MARCEL
HOMEC JURE

Tusar Dusan
KLEMENCIC DEJAN
LESKOVEC JURE
DEMSAR TILEN
HOMEC MATEJ
Perdan Matevz
Kastelic Matej
KOGOVSEK DAMJAN
Ozebek Matej

Jelen Klemen
KOGOVSEK TADE)
STIRN ANDRAZ
Bevk Nejc

Pusnik Rok

BENKO ZIGA

Jelen Ziga
TOMAZIC ROK
GOGORANC MATJAZ
FRANGEZ NEJC
Suhadolnik Somen Ivo
Rosenstein Ales
KRAMZAR ZAN
BRATUSEK MITJA
HRIBAR LUKA
PEKLAR MATIC
Kolar Jaka
MAROVSEK ANDRE)J
LETNAR TOMAZ
PETEK MIHA
PLAZAR PETER
AZMAN JON

Sifrer Jan

NOVAK MIHA
LESNIK NEJC

Nejc Drnolsek
KOZELJ SIMON
KERZNAR JAKA
UMEK GORAZD
KOZELJ) ANDREJ ML

AGE-TIMING

Club

ZAVRATEC
ZAVRATEC
SentjanZ pri Dravogradu
ZAVRATEC
ZAVRATEC
VRSNIK
VRSNIK
Sebrelje
Sebrelje
ZAVRATEC
VRSNIK
VRSNIK
Strazisce
Gabrovka
ZAVRATEC
Sebrelje
Letus
ZAVRATEC
NEVLIE
Sebrelje
Ponikva

PGD TURIJE
Letus
SLOVENSKE KONJCIE
VINSKA GORA
PTUJ

PTUJ

Letus

PGD TURIE
PTUJ

NEVLIE

PGD TURIJE
Letus

NOVA CERKEV
NEVLIE
NEVLIE

PGD TURIJE
ZABREZNICA
Strazisce
NEVLIE
VINSKA GORA
PGD LOKE
NEVLIE
NEVLIE

Krize 1999
NEVLIE

29.2.2016 - 13:40:15

NIH GASILCEV SLOVENIJE -V V

Total Diff

32.72
3284 +0.12
33.54 +0.82
34.20 +1.48
34.38 +1.66
3444 +1.72
34.68 +1.96
35.25 +2.53
35.41 +2.69
35.60 +2.88
35.71 +2.99
36.15 +3.43
36.42 +3.70
36.79 +4.07
3742 +4.70
38.49 +5.77
38.54  +5.82
38.77 +6.05
39.31 +6.59
39.34 +6.62
39.50 +6.78
40.82 +8.10
4091 +8.19
41.00 +8.28
41.56 +8.84
41.73 +9.01
43.16 +10.44
43.63 +10.91
43.70 +10.98
43.94 +11.22
44.03 +11.31
45.65 +12.93
46.70 +13.98
47.21 +14.49
52.54 +19.82
59.50 +26.78
1:02.11 +29.39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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A ] i

Rank Bib Name Total Diff
128 Kolar Jozi Letus DNS
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